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  UHEPAC                           
	USHE
	Julie Vincent
Manager of Human Resources
Utah System of Higher Education
State Board of Regents Building
The Gateway
60 South 400 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Phone:  (801) 321-7140
Fax: (801) 366-8405
Email:  jvincent@utahsbr.edu
	
	DSC
	Pamela Montrallo
Executive Director, Human Resources
Dixie State College
225 South 700 East
St George, UT 84770
Phone: (435) 652-7522
Fax:
Email: montrallo@dixie.edu


	UofU
	Jeff Herring
Chief Human Resource Officer
University of Utah
420 Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84112
Phone: (801) 585-0928
Fax: 
Email: jeff.herring@utah.edu 
	Joan Gines
Associate Vice President for HR
University of Utah
420 Wakara Way
Salt Lake City, UT 84112
Phone: (801) 585-0928
Email: joan.gines@utah.edu 

	
	

	USU
	BrandE Faupell
Executive Director,
Human Resources
Utah State University
8800 Old Main Hill
Logan, UT 84322-9535
Phone: (435) 797-1812
Fax: (435) 797-0291
Email: brande.faupell@usu.edu
	
	UVU
	Mark Wiesenberg
Associate Vice President for HR
Utah Valley University
800 West University Parkway, MS 184
Orem, UT 84058
Phone: (801) 863-6076
Fax: (801) 863-8040
Email: mwiesenberg@uvu.edu 

	WSU
	Cherrie Nelson
Assistant VP of Human Resources
Weber State University
1016 University Circle
Ogden, UT 84408
Phone: (801) 626-7496
Fax:
Email: cgnelson@weber.edu
	
	SLCC
	Craig Gardner
Director, Human Resources
Salt Lake Community College
4600 South Redwood Rd
PO BOX 30808
Salt Lake City, UT 84130
Phone: (801) 957-4601
Fax:
Email: craig.gardner@slcc.edu

	SUU
	David McGuire
Director of Human Resources
Southern Utah University
351 W University Boulevard
Cedar City, UT 84720
Phone: (435) 586-7755
Fax: (435) 586-7948
Email: mcguire@suu.edu
	
	SNOW
	Wayne Squire
Director of Human Resources
Snow College
150 East College Ave
Ephraim, UT 84627
Phone: (435) 283-7058
Fax: (435) 283-6285
Email: 

	DATC
	Ric Higbee
Director of Human Resources
Davis Applied Technology College
550 East 300 South
Kaysville, UT 84037
Phone: (801) 593-2393
Fax:
Email: ric.higbee@datc.edu 
	
	BYU
	Forrest Flake 
Assistant Administrative VP
Human Resources
Brigham Young University
Provo, UT 84602
Phone: (801) 422-3861
Fax:
Email: forrest_flake@byu.edu

	Westminster
College
	Darin Jones
Human Resource Director
Westminster College
Phone: (801) 832-2573
Fax:
Email: djones@westminstercollege.edu 
	
	Mountainland Applied Technology College
	Renee Knapp
Human Resource Director
Email: rknapp@mlatc.edu 




